

CNR WBUD01-001303-2022 , J.O.CODE WB00874
MISC-14/2022

3/01.12.2022

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Advocate.OP files WO,let
it be kept in record.Copy served.
To 13.2.23 for Evidence.

D/C

