

CNR WBUD01-001303-2022, J.O. CODE WB00874

Misc. 14 of 2022

Present : ADJ, FTC-I, UTTAR DINAJPUR

04/13.02.23

Today is fixed for evidence.

Petitioner is absent without step.

OP is present through Ld. Advocate.

Due to resolution adopted by State Committee of West bengal Association and Resoultion Panel by the Local Bar Association, the case ,could not be heard today. So, the case is adjourned.

To 28.04.23 for evidence

Dictated by me.

Judge

ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D.