

Present:ADJ-1 court in ch of ADJ,FTC-1,Raiganj,U/D
CNR WBUD01-001303-2022 , J.O.CODE WB00575
MISC-14/2022

5/28.4.2023

PO is on duty leave.

Parties take no step.

The local Bar Association of Raiganj has by taking resolution requested the courts for not to pass any adverse order and therefore no adverse order is passed against any party of this case.

To 24.07.23 for evidence.

D/C

