

Present: ADJ-I incharge ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
CNR WBUD01-001303-2022 , J.O.CODE WB01460
MISC-14/2022

11/28.06.2024

PO is on leave

Today is fixed for OPW.

OP files hazira alongwith examination in chief of OPW-1 namely Pralay Kumar Guha and additional WS.

Copy served. Objection raised on the additional WS by the Ld Advocate on behalf of the petitioner.

Let all the documents be kept with the record.

Petitioner is ready through her Ld Advocate.

To 24.09.24 for OPW.

D/C

