

WBUD01001303-2022



Present: ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D
J.O.CODE WB00993
MISC 14/2022

15/27.06.2025

Today is fixed for cross of OPW 1.

No step taken by the parties.

Local Bar Association has taken a resolution not to pass any
adverse order.

To 25.08.2025 for cross of OPW1.

D/C